CONJBDW-M Raj Kumar 6,900.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)69.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to MRaju Towards 
roads &  driveway cleaning  floor cleaning and 
other miss work at site V No 372

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Six Thousand Eight Hundred 
Thirty One Only

₹ 6,831.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

05-12-2025 13:27:51

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

CONJBDW-T.Kurmanna 4,600.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)46.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to T Kuramanna 
Towards Near main gate DLC Leveling work & 
Glass clening work V No 374

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Five Hundred 
Fifty Four Only

₹ 4,554.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

05-12-2025 13:27:51

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)69.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to T Kuramanna 
Towards scraffolding pipes shifting and 
foothpath leveling  and main gate mud leveling 
work V No 374

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Six Thousand Eight Hundred 
Thirty One Only

₹ 6,831.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

05-12-2025 13:27:51

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

CONT Sri Kanakadurga Electrical works 50,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)500.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to Sri KanakaDurga 
Electricals works Towards asper credit Balance 
V No 375

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Forty Nine Thousand Five 
Hundred Only

₹ 49,500.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

05-12-2025 13:27:51

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONT-Nenavath Jayaram 5,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)50.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount Transfrred to N Jairam Towards 
asper credit balance V No 376

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Nine Hundred 
Fifty Only

₹ 4,950.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

05-12-2025 13:27:51

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

[...]

Particulars Amount
Account :

CONT-B Vijayalaxmi 15,000.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)150.00

Through :

Yes Bank 009763700005075
On Account of :

Being amount transfrred to V Vijaya Lakshmi 
Towards asper credit Balance V NO 377

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Fourteen Thousand Eight 
Hundred Fifty Only

₹ 14,850.00

Prepared by: vivopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1
Attendance Details

Vivopolis
Sy.No 228/4, Turkapally,Shamirpet, Medchal, Ranga Reddy Dist.

05-12-2025 13:27:51

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto